1 SUPRACO SUM VAR NOVEMBER 2025 - 1-31 OCTOBER 2025 ID100130 1  Each 18,427,500       18,427,500                                                 

HELPER ACEH.

Adm Fee

Total Payment 18,427,500

PT. Supraco Indonesia

NPWP : 01.306.780.6.062.000  

Note : Please find the attachment (Billing Summary) 18,427,500

In Words : ( Rupiah : Eighteen Million Four Hundred Twenty Seven Thousand Five Hundred Only )

I certify that this Invoice is true and correct that payment thereof has not

been Invoiced or received previously.

Please remit to  :

PT. SUPRACO INDONESIAPT. SUPRACO INDONESIA

CABANG BUNCIT RAYA - JAKARTA SELATANBank Account    :